Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/11/2020 and 30/11/2020

Payee Name

BT

Wychwood Project
Troy Planning
Triumph Technology
N R Prickett

Kent County Council
Payroll

OoccC

WODC

Breckon & Breckon

Karl Moore Construction

Amount Paid
£736.54
£1,938.75
£2,700
£531.36
£1,238.70
£654.13
£5,171.66
£1,308.25
£1,090
£1,177.72

£16,595.95

Transaction Details
Quarterly Phone bill
Water meadows maintenance
Green spaces

IT Support

Grass Cutting
Utility Bills

Staff payroll
Pension

Rates

Management Fees

Property maintenance






