## Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

## Payments over £500 made between 01/11/2020 and 30/11/2020

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details	
ВТ	£736.54	Quarterly Phone bill	
Wychwood Project	£1,938.75	Water meadows maintenance	
Troy Planning	£2,700	Green spaces	
Triumph Technology	£531.36	IT Support	
N R Prickett	£1,238.70	Grass Cutting	
Kent County Council	£654.13	Utility Bills	
Payroll	£5,171.66	Staff payroll	
OCC	£1,308.25	Pension	
WODC	£1,090	Rates	
Breckon & Breckon	£1,177.72	Management Fees	
Karl Moore Construction	£16,595.95	Property maintenance	